
BID NO:

SUBJECT:

DATE:

SCHOOL/DEPT:

AWARDED TO:

Stover's Continental 
Columbia, MO Scottsdale, AZ

$42,734.00
$0.00
$0.00

$200.00

$47,473.00
$0.00
$0.00

$200.00

$7,400.00 $9,337.00
$2,800.00 $8,007.00
$8,800.00 $8,007.00
$360.00 $150.00

$56,470.00
$13,800.00
$4,900.00

$0.00
$0.00

$250.00
$2,620.00
$420.00
$300.00

-$17,342.00
$0.00

$165,379.00

Moisture Mitigation w/ Rh Values of 85%-93%
Moisture Mitigation w/ Rh Values excess 93%
Concrete Moisture Testing

TOTAL AWARD

Alternate 1
Alternate 2

Moisture Mitigation w/ Rh Values excess 93%
Concrete Moisture Testing
Installation of VCT

Moisture Mitigation w/ Rh Values excess 93%
Concrete Moisture Testing

Discount if Awarded All
Performance & Payment Bond

WEST BLVD.  

Moisture Mitigation w/ Rh Values of 85%-93%
Moisture Mitigation w/ Rh Values excess 93%
Concrete Moisture Testing

West Blvd. Base Bid

Parkade Base Bid

PAXTON-KEELEY
Paxton-Keeley Base Bid

Moisture Mitigation w/ Rh Values of 85%-93%

Removal of Existing VCT
Removal of Existing Carpet

PARKADE

Continental Flooring

Location
FAIRVIEW  

Moisture Mitigation w/ Rh Values of 85%-93%

COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bid Result

RFP 18/52

Floor Replacement at Various Locations

1/9/2018

FCS

Fairview Base Bid


