COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bid Result

BID NO:	RFP 18/52	
SUBJECT:	Floor Replacement at Various Locations	
DATE:	1/9/2018	
SCHOOL/DEPT:	FCS	
AWARDED TO:	Continental Flooring	

	Stover's Columbia, MO	Continental Scottsdale, AZ
Location		
FAIRVIEW		
Fairview Base Bid		\$42,734.00
Moisture Mitigation w/ Rh Values of 85%-93%		\$0.00
Moisture Mitigation w/ Rh Values excess 93%		\$0.00
Concrete Moisture Testing		\$200.00
WEST BLVD.		
West Blvd. Base Bid		\$47,473.00
Moisture Mitigation w/ Rh Values of 85%-93%		\$0.00
Moisture Mitigation w/ Rh Values excess 93%		\$0.00
Concrete Moisture Testing		\$200.00
PARKADE		
Parkade Base Bid	\$7,400.00	\$9,337.00
Moisture Mitigation w/ Rh Values of 85%-93%	\$2,800.00	\$8,007.00
Moisture Mitigation w/ Rh Values excess 93%	\$8,800.00	\$8,007.00
Concrete Moisture Testing	\$360.00	\$150.00
PAXTON-KEELEY		
Paxton-Keeley Base Bid		\$56,470.00
Alternate 1		\$13,800.00
Alternate 2		\$4,900.00
Moisture Mitigation w/ Rh Values of 85%-93%		<u>\$0.00</u>
Moisture Mitigation w/ Rh Values excess 93%		\$0.00
Concrete Moisture Testing		\$250.00
Installation of VCT		\$2,620.00
Removal of Existing VCT		\$420.00
Removal of Existing Carpet		\$300.00
Discount if Awarded All		-\$17,342.00
Performance & Payment Bond		\$0.00
TOTAL AWARD		\$165,379.00